
HFC Committee 

From: Raynette Yap 
Sent: 
To: 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 8:25 AM 
HFC Committee 

Subject: FW: Please pass the bill prohibiting the feeding of feral animals. 

From: Kelly King <Kelly.King@mauicounty.us> 
Sent: Tuesday, May 12, 2020 12:39 PM 
To: HFC Committee <HFCCommittee@mauicounty.us> 
Subject: FW: Please pass the bill prohibiting the feeding of feral animals. 

With Aloha, 

Office of Councilmember Kelly Takaya King 

South Maui Residency 
Office: 808.270.7108 
200 South High Street, 8th Fl 
Wailuku HI 96793 
mauicounty.us 

From: Marc Travers <marc.s.travers@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, May 11, 2020 10:56 AM 
To: Keani N. Rawlins <Keani.Rawlins@mauicounty.us>; Tasha A. Kama <Tasha.Kama@mauicounty.us>; Riki Hokama 
<Riki.Hokama@mauicounty.us>; Kelly King <Kelly.King@mauicounty.us>; Mike J. Molina 
<Mike.Molina@mauicounty.us>; Tamara A. Paltin <Tamara.Paltin@mauicounty.us>; Yukilei Sugimura 
<Yukilei.Sugimura@mauicounty.us> 
Subject: Please pass the bill prohibiting the feeding of feral animals. 

Dear Council Members, 

From a human and wildlife safety point of view, cats should not be on the landscape in Hawaii. Any measure that will 

reduce that should be lauded. I appreciate your efforts. 

sincerely, 

marc 
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More Travers 

Underline Monitoring Coordinator 
Kauoi Endangered Seabird Recovery Project 

of Hawaii, PCSU/RCUH 

Hanapepe Rd 
Kaua'i 

Tel: 808-335-5300 
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